o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Name

Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address
Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PREMLATA GERNAL STOR AND TRAVELS
BOB000002703012
9759459964

137 HARUNAGLA BAREILLY
BAREILLY

243006

UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
0

38250227905309
8991922406975242104U
28.3568353

79.4634421

28.3571795

79.4633346

ankit mishra

Positive
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OF47+VEV Harunagla Barellly, Uttar Prades
11-07-2025 06:04:36 Py N

28.3568353,79. 4634421
Pincode : 2430




"‘i

9F47+P25 Pawan %ghar Uttar Prad
11-07-2025 06:05: q

28.3571795,79. 4633346
Pincode : 243006

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 18:05:12

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




